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B. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION 

 

Included in this appendix are the meeting agendas, minutes, attendance sheets, press releases, and the public forum 

flyer for the Open Space and Recreation Plan Committee. 

 

Attendees List for Sterling Open Space and Recreation Forum 

March 25, 2008 

7:30 PM– 9PM 

 

Name  Email or Phone  Town Affiliation  Volunteer to Help 

 

T Valentine tanavalentine@yahoo.com    town resident Y 

    

Heather Cline heather@clineinnovations.com  town resident Y 

    

Ann Heineman annheineman@hotmail.com ELWA Y 

    

Dennis Crimer dcrimer@comcast.net town resident Y 

    

Judy Janda jjanda@comcast.net Recreation Dept (staff) Y 

    

Susan Harrigan sharragin@iax.com Meetinghouse News (press) - 

    

Jim French jim.french@state.ma.us Sterling Land Trust - 

    

Heather Ruziak hruziak@rpmasiello.com Recreation Board Y 

    

Carol Perkins 978-422-2901 Skate Park Advocate/resident Y 

  (plus teenage son and his friend)    

    

Brian Cline brian@clineinnovations.com OSIC (Chair) - 

    

Peder Pedersen 978-422-2920 OSIC - 

    

Bob Protano 978-422-8165 Planning Board Chair/OSIC - 

    

Barbara Roberti rbarbara51@comcast.net Conservation Comm. (Chair) - 

    

Joyce Hinckley 978-422-5100 OSIC  

    

Danielle Ray danielle@legacyphotoonline.com  The Landmark (resident and press)  

    

Maryanne MacLeod  OSIC - 

    

Sue Valentine  978-368-7949 Conservation Comm/OSIC - 

    

Marion Larson 978-422-5165 OSIC - 

    

Bill Ayadi  OSIC - 
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